Os 15913: Caslav - Tfemosnice (dopravce Ceské drahy, a.s.)

Datum: 19.12.2020

Prijezd:

09:22
09:26

Odjezd:
09:13
09:18
09:23
09:29
09:33
09:38
09:41
09:43
09:45
09:47

Stanice:

Caslav
Vrdy-Koudelov
Skovice

Zleby

Zleby zast.

Ronov n.Doubravou
Ronov n.Doubravou z.
Zlebské Chvalovice
Zavratec

Tremosnice



